CCTV | GVS1000 Long Range Imaging system
The GVS1000 is a system designed for long range, day/
night, pan-tilt-zoom surveillance. The system delivers 1 km
of recognition-level performance and 1200 m (3900 ft) of
classification-level performance in total darkness. The
GVS1000 provides long range 24/7 imaging for critical
applications such as port and maritime monitoring,
transportation and airport surveillance, and border and

ments
800 W with full IR
Ordering Information
GVS1000-11-P Long Range Imaging
System
Long range PTZ imaging platform, day/night,
60x optical zoom, 12.5 to 750 mm /
25 to 1500 mm with doubler, 730 nm long
range IR, PAL, Pelco P/D supported,
120 to 230 VAC PSU included.
GVS1000-11-P
GVS1000-11-N Long Range Imaging
System
Long range PTZ imaging platform, day/night,
60x optical zoom, 12.5 to 750 mm /
25 to 1500 mm with doubler, 730 nm long
range IR, NTSC, Pelco P/D supported,
120 to 230 VAC PSU included.
GVS1000-11-N
GVS1000-12-P Long Range Imaging
System
Long range PTZ imaging platform, day/night,
60x optical zoom, 12.5 to 750 mm /
25 to 1500 mm with doubler, 730 nm long
range IR, PAL, Biphase supported,
120 to 230 VAC PSU included.
GVS1000-12-P
GVS1000-12-N Long Range Imaging
System
Long range PTZ imaging platform, day/night,
60x optical zoom, 12.5 to 750 mm /
25 to 1500 mm with doubler, 730 nm long
range IR, NTSC, Biphase supported,
120 to 230 VAC PSU included.
GVS1000-12-N
4 | GVS1000 Long Range Imaging system
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.
130 Perinton Parkway
Fairport, New York, 14450, USA